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Link do produktu: https://sklepsatelitarny.pl/sterownikradioodbiornik-proxima-nw2-fx-faac-fix-p-109288.html

Sterownik/radioodbiornik Proxima NW?2

FX (FAAC FIX)

Cena

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
llos¢ kanatéw
Sygnalizacja stabej baterii

Sygnalizacja zatgczenia/wytaczenia

Opis produktu

Sterownik/radioodbiornik Proxima NW2 FX (FAAC FIX)

e Model: NW1 FX

¢ llo$¢ kanatéw: 1 szt.

e Sygnalizacja zataczenia/wytaczenia: Nie
e Sygnalizacja stabej baterii: Nie

195,41 zt
18522
NW1 FX
1 szt.
Nie

Nie
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